

Before : D. D. Suryavanshi,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date : 07th May, 2026

FOR COMPLIANCE :

38. TP/3058/2025) Shri. R. T. Kharwar Ld. Advocate for the
(AMH20230019762C202500046) } Petitioner

P. C.

1. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner seeks time for compliance earlier order. Time is granted. Hence, adjourned.
2. S. O. to 13.07.2026

07.05.2026

Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department.